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Anlage
KirchstraBe, 76771 Hordt

Sportwart/in
Waldinger, Annette
T 07272 730331 klemenswaldinger@aol.com

Jugendwart/in
Mayer, Anja
T 0171 5366527 anjamayer@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gunther, Dirk
T 01774247880 dirkguenther@aol.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er)

MF: Marian Udich; T 07272 919275

m 015208676868; Marian.Udich@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bertenbreiter, Jens
Vogt, Axel

Udich, Marian
Krieger, Tobias
Ochs, Sebastian
Reddmann, Mike
Arnold, Sven
Werling, Michael
Stoébner, Fabian
Altinkaya, Yasin
Hanlein, Peter
Birckmann, Christian
Gunther, Dirk
Gotz, Alexander
Honiges, Lothar
Hartenstein, Andre
Becht, Jochen
Trauth, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17503115
16002156
17250861
17803297
18255180
17851941
17856422
18154625
18256420
17555046
16505327
16104907
16605310
16805023
16305288
18255783
16994692
17655991

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,5
LK15,4
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK19,7
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK20,5
LK21,1
LK22,1
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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